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GRADO

(R)

PREFECTO(R)

SUBPREFECTO(R)

SUBPREFECTO(R)

SUBPREFECTO(R)

COMISARIO(R)

COMISARIO(R)

COMISARIO(R)

SUBCOMISARIO(R)

PACIENTES

HOSPITALIZADOS EN EL

HOSPITAL DIPRECA

FECHA - HORA: 18/11/2022 8:17:03

PERSONAL DE INVESTIGACIONES

NOMBRE Y APELLIDO
GERMAN GODOFREDO
GEISSBUHLER MUNOZ

DAVID HERNAN RIVERA
MEJIAS

IVONNE CRISTINA
MERCADO CANALES

CARLOS SEGUNDO TORRES
TRAVOL

CYNTHIA VERONICA
COLEMAN ALVAREZ

ROSA ELIANA AYALA
ESPINOZA

RAUL ENRIQUE SUMONTE
ESPINOZA

HECTOR JORGE MOMBIELA
MALDONADO

ARTURO MIRANDA TAPIA

JORGE ALEJANDRO OLIVA
PARRA

UNIDAD

FECHA
INGRESO

13/11/2022

14/11/2022

05/11/2022

08/11/2022

18/11/2022

09/11/2022

09/11/2022

17/11/2022

07/11/2022

09/11/2022

LUGAR
PENSIONADO SEGUNDO PISO - CAMA :
(220-01)
NEUROCIRUGIA/NEUROLOGIA - CAMA :
(531-01)
U.T.I. - CAMA : (UTI-05)
PENSIONADO TERCER PISO - CAMA :
(309-01)

ONCO - HEMATOLOGIA - CAMA : (614-
06)

NEUROCIRUGIA/NEUROLOGIA - CAMA :
(523-02)

PENSIONADO TERCER PISO - CAMA :
(303-01)

MEDICINA MUJERES - CAMA : (625-04)

PENSIONADO TERCER PISO - CAMA :
(313-02)

CIRUGIA HOMBRES - CAMA : (501-04)

MEDICO
CABELLO ALEUANLLI MARIA
FRANCISCA

GALLEGOS CORONADO
CAROLINA ANDREA

SAAVEDRA FERNANDEZ
SEBASTIAN ANDRES

VALENZUELA GARCIA
PABLO TOMAS

GONZALEZ ULLOA RUTH
EDITH

DIOCARES QUEVEDO
GONZALO IGNACIO

GALVEZ AREVALO MARIA
ISABEL

CONA FLORES JUAN
IGNACIO

REQUENA OCHOA DANIEL
ENRIQUE

IZQUIERDO COX
RAIMUNDO ANDRES
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SUBCOMISARIO(R)

DETECTIVE(R)

ASISTENTE POLICIAL(R)

ASISTENTE POLICIAL(R)

CONDUCTOR DE VEHICULO
POLICIAL(R)

ASISTENTE
ADMINISTRATIVO(R)

ADMINISTRATIVO(R)

ADMINISTRATIVO(R)

JUAN CARLOS OTTO
CONTRERAS

JULIA MARLEN PAREDES
VEJAR

JOSE MANUEL LEON URZUA
HEVER NELSON ESCOBAR
MARTINEZ

RENE RAUL EUGENIO BARRA
DIAZ

VICTOR MANUEL CISTERNA
MIRANDA

PABLO ANTONIO BERNAL
VILCHES

AMERICA NADIA
VILLALOBOS FUENTES

02/11/2022

11/11/2022

17/11/2022

16/11/2022

12/11/2022

11/11/2022

06/11/2022

13/11/2022

UNIDAD CORONARIA INTENSIVO -
CAMA : (CAR-01)

TRAUMATOLOGIA - CAMA : (601-02)

CIRUGIA HOMBRES - CAMA : (510-01)

CIRUGIA HOMBRES - CAMA : (510-02)

MEDICINA HOMBRES - CAMA : (640-02)

CIRUGIA HOMBRES - CAMA : (508-01)

CIRUGIA HOMBRES - CAMA : (504-06)

CIRUGIA MUJERES - CAMA : (512-06)

ARDILES LOPEZ DIEGO
ESTEBAN

ZARATE LEAL CAMILO
EDUARDO

ROLON ANNONI MATIAS
GERARDO

ACUNA MADRID JOSE
IGNACIO

RABANALES TORO RAMON
LUIS

PEREZ RAMOS PATRICIO
RENATO

CERMENATI BAHRS TOMAS
IGNACIO

DOMINGUEZ ARGOMEDO
RAIMUNDO JOSE



